
MADE IN ITALY

Scale e Sgabelli / Échelles et Escabeaux / Ladders and Step Stools / Leitern und Klapptritte

materiale 
material

EANcode dimensioni
cm

dimensioni
cm

peso
kg

pcs/pallet 
120x80

carico in pallet 
pallet loading

carico sciolto
loose loading

vol. ctn mc

99COLOMBO-NEWSCAL.COM

ACC ACC AL

Aluminium

3

4

5

6

7

8

43 x 122 x 65

46 x 144 x 80

48 x 166 x 95

51 x 189 x 111

53 x 212 x 124

56 x 233 x 140

22

22

22

22

15

15

S108A03W

S108A04W

S108A05W

S108A06W

S108A07W

S108A08W

8003186012906

8003186005502

8003186005601

8003186005700

8003186005809

8003186005908

3,40 

3,90

4,60

5,70

7,20

8,20

43 x 130 x 12

46 x 153 x 12

48 x 177 x 12

51 x 201 x 12

53 x 225 x 12

56 x 250 x 12

0,064

0,081

0,098

0,123

0,143

0,168

61  cm

84  cm

106  cm

129  cm

152  cm

174  cm

150 kg

150 kg

150 kg

150 kg

150 kg

150 kg

3

4

5

6

7

8

AUGMENTED 
REALITY

anni di garanzia
years warranty

5

a norma EN 131
EN 131 standard


